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Player of the Season Table - Summer 2003 Season.

Division 4 Top 30

Player

Team

Actual
Points

Possible
Points

Win % (ave)

Kevin Dorrington
Keith Hemsworth
Paul Brown
Martin Cullum
Shaun Banks
David Wheldon
Mark Blackburn
Mark Saunders
Linda Bruce
Shirelle Holden
June Wood

Ray Wood

Neil Yates
Pauline Donat
Gary Cumbers
Stephen Hemsworth
Matt Street
Kevin Lennard
Julia Hemsworth
Ron Hiskey
Daphne White
Pauline Wager
Denise Robinson
Lynne Wood
Matt Smith

Kate Dorrington
Makaela Sullivan
Dan Driscoll
Trevor Beedon

Phil Melia

Prince of Wales
Prince of Wales
Chequers C
Spread Eagle A
Chequers C
Victoria B
Chequers C
Chequers C

White Horse Filly's
White Horse Filly's
White Horse Filly's
Victoria B

Kings Inn

White Horse Filly's
Spread Eagle A
Prince of Wales
Kings Inn
Chequers C
Prince of Wales
Kings Inn

White Horse Filly's
White Horse Filly's
Red Lion B
Victoria B

Spread Eagle A
Prince of Wales
Red Lion B
Spread Eagle A
Chequers C

Kings Inn

55
55
52
50
50
40
40
42
49
44
43
41
35
33
42
41
32
37
29
31
32
26
31
31
29
27
26
25
20
27

63

66

63

66

66

57

57

60

72

66

66

66

57

54

72

72

57

66

57

63

66

54

66

66

63

60

60

60

51

69

87.30
83.33
82.54
75.76
75.76
70.18
70.18
70.00
68.06
66.67
65.15
62.12
61.40
61.11
58.33
56.94
56.14
56.06
50.88
49.21
48.48
48.15
46.97
46.97
46.03
45.00
43.33
41.67
39.22
39.13




